« 4

7/

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18828

Division: 14UB 1ST WEST

Date: Friday, February 28, 2020

Home: 06 NCFC WHITE SOUTH

06

061
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
070
071
072
073
074
075
076
077
078

Field: wake Comp1-T

Time: 6:45 pM

Away: 06 WFC INTER MILAN NORTH

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Theodore Bolt
Matthew Carlson
Miles Carter
Matias Espinosa
Whanyichukwu Frank-Ito
Owen Hirvela
Vedant Kardekar
Chase Kinnas
Rajat Kirtikar
Sam Kulp
Brett Lopez
Sahir Patel
Alexander Sandberg
Connor Sexton
Ethan Vandewouw
Colin Verdi
Nicolas Lahrman
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




