

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18828

Division: 14UB 1ST WEST Field: Wake Comp 1 - T Date: Friday, February 28, 2020 Time: 6:45 PM Home: 06 NCFC WHITE SOUTH Away: 06 WFC INTER MILAN NORTH Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE Home Coach Away Coach

06 NCFC WHITE SOUTH

06 WFC INTER MILAN NORTH

SIGNATURE

No.	Name	Goals	Misc	Misconduct		No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct			
061	Theodore Bolt	:		:									
062	Matthew Carlson	: :		:									
063	Miles Carter	:		:									
064	Matias Espinosa	:		:									
065	Whanyichukwu Frank-Ito	: :		:									
066	Owen Hirvela	:		:									
067	Vedant Kardekar	:		:									
068	Chase Kinnas	: :		:									
070	Rajat Kirtikar	:		:									
071	Sam Kulp	:		:									
072	Brett Lopez	:		:									
073	Sahir Patel	:		:									
074	Alexander Sandberg	:		:									
075	Connor Sexton	:		:									
076	Ethan Vandewouw	:		:									
077	Colin Verdi	:		:									
078	Nicolas Lahrman	:		:									
		:		:									
		:		:									
		:		:									
		:		:									
		:		:									

- Unsporting Behavior C2 C3 C4 Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments